## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 98 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 98 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Regulation of Products (55700)	\$5,692,080	\$5,692,080
Pesticide Regulation and Applicator Certification (55704)	\$3,605,059	\$3,605,059
Regulation of Feed, Seed, and Fertilizer Products (55706)	\$2,087,021	\$2,087,021
Fund Sources:		
General	\$562,648	\$562,648
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$4,428,659	\$4,428,659
Federal Trust	\$700,773	\$700,773